Compliments of the



Capitular
Learning
Center



#### General Grand Chapter Royal Arch Masons, International

### Sweetheart Award



The General Grand Chapter "Sweetheart Award" is available to all Royal Arch Masons as a way to show appreciation for the support and encouragement their Ladies provide to our Craft throughout the years of a Companion's service to Capitular Masonry.

The award consists of a personalized jewel, with a faux diamond and GGCRAMI seal on a scarlet heart, surrounded by gold-tone filigree, presented in a very nice red-velvet gift box. Additional to the jewel, the Lady will also receive a certificate (suitable for framing) recognizing the Lady as a "Royal Arch Sweetheart. The cost for both award items (jewel and certificate) may be purchased for One Hundred Dollars US (\$100.00).

Please allow 6-8 weeks advance order to allow engraving and delivery.



### General Grand Chapter Royal Arch Masons, International

# Sweetheart Award Application

Name of Lady:		
·	As name of Lady should appear on Jewel and Certificate	
Companion Name:		
	As name of Companion app	pears on roles of Jurisdiction
Grand Chapter:		
	Jurisdiction of Royal Arch Masons	
Mailing Address*:		
	Street Address, City, State, Zip Code of Grand Chapter Royal Arch Masons	
	d will be delivered to Grand Chapter Secre	·
Award Occasion:	Presentation Date:	
Requested by:		
	Name and current Masonic/Capitular position title	
Contact Info:		
·	Telephone (w/area code)	Email Address
Preferred Mailing:		
-	Street Address, Ci	ty, State, Zip Code
Recipient Name:		

Please remit payment of \$100.00 US with Sweet Award Application to:

General Grand Chapter Royal Arch Masons, Intl. P.O. Box 128 Greenfield, IN 46140-0128

Please allow 6-8 weeks advance order to allow engraving and delivery.



### General Grand Chapter Royal Arch Masons, International

## Sweetheart Award Certificate

